Key Activities

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

9/11

9/18

9/25

10/2

10/9

10/16

10/23

10/30

11/6

11/13) 11/20

11/27

12/4

12/11) 12/18

12/25

1/1

1/8

1/15

1/22

1/29

2/5

2/12) 2/19

2/26

Key Project Activities

Research Question 1: Data Summary/
Scan of the current State

X

X

X

Research Question 2: Licensing
Requirments

Research Question 3: Best Practices

Testimonials

Complete all data and information
gathering.

Present findings from Research
Questions and Synthesize Learnings
from Testimonials

Present First Draft of WGYI Report

Present Second Draft of WGYI Report

Present Final Draft of WGYI Report

Workgroup Meetings

Workgroup Meeting 1 (9/13)

Workgroup Meeting 2 (10/4)

Workgroup Meeting 3 (10/25)

Workgroup Meeting 4 (11/15)

Workgroup Meeting 5 (12/13)

Workgroup Meeting 6 (1/3)

Work Group Meeting 7 (1/31)

Work Group Meeting 8 (2/14)

Report

Submit Report to MN Legislature (Due
on Feb 15th)

WGYI Official Meetings




