			Sep			Oct					Nov				Dec				Jan					Feb			
Key Activities		9/11	9/18	9/25	10/2	10/9	10/16	10/23	10/30	11/6	11/13	11/20	11/27	12/4	12/11	12/18	12/25	1/1	1/8	1/15	1/22	1/29	2/5	2/12	2/19	2/26	
y Project Activities	Research Question 1: Data Summary/ Scan of the current State	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х																
	Research Question 2: Licensing Requirments	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х												
	Research Question 3: Best Practices	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х												
	Testimonials							Х			Х				Х												
	Complete all data and information gathering.														Х												
	Present findings from Research Questions and Synthesize Learnings from Testimonials																	Х									
	Present First Draft of WGYI Report																	Х									
	Present Second Draft of WGYI Report																					Х					
	Present Final Draft of WGYI Report																							Х			
/orkgroup Meeting	Workgroup Meeting 1 (9/13)	Х																									
	Workgroup Meeting 2 (10/4)				Χ																						
	Workgroup Meeting 3 (10/25)							Χ																			
	Workgroup Meeting 4 (11/15)										Χ																
	Workgroup Meeting 5 (12/13)														Х												
	Workgroup Meeting 6 (1/3) Work Group Meeting 7 (1/31)																	Х				Х					
	Work Group Meeting 7 (1/31) Work Group Meeting 8 (2/14)																					^		Х			
Report	Submit Report to MN Legislature (Due on Feb 15th)																							X			
	WGYI Official Meetings	1			2			3			4				5			6				7		8			